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QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT 
BRITAIN—Continued. 

Articles and Countries from whence Imported. 

Meal, Uncnmnerated, Lbs. 

Canada 
Other British Possessions. 
United States 
Russia 
Germany 
France 
Chile 
Argentine Republic . . . . 
Other Foreign Countries.. 

Total . 

Hay, Tons. (2,000 lbs.) 

Canada 
Other British Possessions. 
United States 
Denmark 
Germany 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Algeria 
Argentine Republic 
Other Foreign Countries. 

Total 

Hops, Lbs. 

Canada 
Other British Possessions.. 
United States 
Germany 
Holland 
Belgium 
France 
Russia 
Other Foreign Countries.. 

Total . 

Oil Cake, Tons. {2,000 lbs.) 

Canada 
Bombay 
Bengal 
United States 
Russia 
Germany 
Belgium 
Spain . 
Argentine Republic.. 
Other Foreign Countries. 

Total 

Quantity. 

515,200 
627,200 

5,279,904 
1,431,360 
5,166,784 
2,194,080 
6,768,160 

574,560 
1,546,720 

24,103,968 

10,391 
45 

48,021 
864 
857 

30,573 
6,878 

26,701 
3,332 
1,291 
1,086 

130,039 

21, 

27,888 
2,352 

451,920 
927,360 
026,928 
376,912 
184,128 
342,608 

3,136 

Value. 

5,835 
5,616 

54.716 
24,372 
75,511 
25,462 
57,013 
4,044 

is, 445 

271,014 

146,292 
681 

731,421 
12,512 
11,918 

418,879 
101,285 
421,964 
49,747 
15,958 
16,698 

1,927,355 

5,465 
725 

4,078,627 
160,848 
161,997 
505,554 
34,427 
64,926 

779 

27,343,232 5,013,348 

6,517 178,480 
4,443 132,826 
2,959 89,474 

59,008 1,602,579 
99,150 2,888,873 
64,715 1,946,900 
1,196 33,906 
2,741 86,369 
2,159 62,094 
3,906 Ul,718 

246,794 7,133,219 


