QUANTITIES AND VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN—Continued.

Articles and Countries from whence Imported.	Quantity.	Value.
Meal, Unenumerated, Lbs.		8
Canada Other British Possessions United States. Russia Germany France Chile. Argentine Republic Other Foreign Countries Total	515,200 627,200 5,279,904 1,431,360 5,166,784 2,194,080 6,768,160 574,560 1,546,720 24,103,968	5,835 5,616 54,716 24,372 75,511 25,462 57,013 4,044 18,445
Hay, Tons. (2,000 lbs.)		
Canada Other British Possessions. United States. Denmark Germany Holland Belgium France Algeria Argentine Republic. Other Foreign Countries.	10,391 45 48,021 864 857 30,573 6,878 26,701 3,332 1,291 1,086 ————————————————————————————————————	146,292 681 731,421 12,512 11,918 418,879 101,285 421,964 49,747 15,958 16,698
See to assessed supplication of the state of		
Hops, Lbs. Canada. Other British Possessions United States. Germany Holland Belgium France Russia. Other Foreign Countries.	27,888 2,352 21,451,920 927,360 1,026,928 3,376,912 184,128 342,608 3,136 27,343,232	5,465 778,627 4,078,627 160,848 161,997 505,554 34,427 64,926 779 5,013,348
Oil Cake, Tons. (2,000 lbs.)		
Canada. Bombay. Bengal. United States. Russia. Germany Belgium. Spain. Argentine Republic. Other Foreign Countries.	6,517 4,443 2,959 59,008 99,150 64,715 1,196 2,741 2,159 3,906	178,480 132,826 89,474 1,602,579 2,888,873 1,946,900 33,906 86,369 62,094 111,718
Total	246,794	7,133,219